
Lowcast Document

Theoretical Perfect Lowcast run as of 18.10.2022: 78 casts

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)

Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 2 (36)

Potions: 7 (43)

Filch 1: 13 (56)

Filch 2: 12 (68)

Devil's Snare: 10 (78)

Playlist for All current strats:

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLR4pmPfz2PU5VINE8-kBC
JgaIXZarwXaa

Current World Record holder – Akontiainen - 80 Casts in 2:22:44 -
https://youtu.be/S8gAM8ZruZU?si=lYZV3fy_mPFp6_Rg

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLR4pmPfz2PU5VINE8-kBCJgaIXZarwXaa
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLR4pmPfz2PU5VINE8-kBCJgaIXZarwXaa
https://youtu.be/S8gAM8ZruZU?si=lYZV3fy_mPFp6_Rg


Akon’s Current WR:

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)

Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 2 (36)

Potions: 7 (43)

Filch 1: 13 (56)

Filch 2: 12 (68)

Devil's Snare: 10 (78)

https://youtu.be/eQ9F3v7OU9A?si=ZvFllGJ_GgGDiAOb

Portal’s run: (81 casts in 1:57:06)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/mkdwgvly

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)

Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 4 (38)

Potions: 8 (46)

Filch 1: 13 (59)



Filch 2: 12 (71)

Devil's Snare: 10 (81)

Akon’s Previous Run:

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)

Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 5 (39)

Potions: 8 (47)

Filch 1: 15 (62)

Filch 2: 12 (74)

Devil's Snare: 10 (84)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/me1g2xqy

Portal’s run: (81 casts in 1:57:06)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/mkdwgvly

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)



Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 4 (38)

Potions: 8 (46)

Filch 1: 13 (59)

Filch 2: 12 (71)

Devil's Snare: 10 (81)

Vlad’s run: (88 Casts in 4:46:39)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/m7x659wy

Flipendo: 7

Alohomora: 4 (11)

Wingardium: 5 (16)

Incendio A: 9 (25)

Incendio B: 13 (38)

Lumos: 5 (43)

Potions: 8 (51)

Filch 1: 15 (66)

Filch 2: 12 (78)

Devil's Snare: 10 (88)

Nixxo’s Run

Flipendo: 6



Alohomora: 4 (10)

Wingardium: 4 (14)

Incendio A: 8 (22)

Incendio B: 13 (35)

Lumos: 4 (40)

Potions: 8 (48)

Filch 1: 15 (63)

Filch 2: 12 (75)

Devil's Snare: 10 (85)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/yjd22voy

Flo’s Run: (81 Casts in 2:49:26)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/zq9lr85y

Flipendo: 5

Alohomora: 4 (9)

Wingardium: 4 (13)

Incendio A: 8 (21)

Incendio B: 13 (34)

Lumos: 4 (38)

Potions: 8 (46)

Filch 1: 13 (59)

Filch 2: 12 (71)

Devil's Snare: 10 (81)

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/yjd22voy
https://www.speedrun.com/hpce/run/zq9lr85y


DrKaasKnabbelaar’s Run - 91 Casts in 7:19:16

https://youtu.be/LUfOyeAlDQU?si=paRAD0piJW7XTlZ3

Current leaderboard:

https://www.speedrun.com/hpce?h=1PC-Lowcast&x=xd1j7vwd-789x9o08.rqvj
9v5q

Lowcast rules:

HOW TO SUBMIT TIMES:

Hours = Number of Casts

Minutes = Hours on timer

Seconds = Minutes on timer

Milliseconds = Seconds on timer x 10

Complete the Game while casting spells as few times as possible

Deaths and loading saves reset cast count back to what it was at when you last saved. Submit
Loadless Time given by Livesplit

https://youtu.be/LUfOyeAlDQU?si=paRAD0piJW7XTlZ3

